
Cozy Autumn Tea
APL Cross Stitch Corner

Design size: 94 x 88 stitches

Image created with clipart from Canva.com. Pattern designed using FlossCross.com. 

Stitches Used: Cross Stitch, Back Stitch, 3/4 Stitch.

Size based on 14 count Aida:

Stitched area: 6.71" x 6.29"
Material size: 11" x 11"
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Floss list for crosses and back stitch

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch

N Symbol Number Name Stitches

1
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Use 1 strand of thread for backstitch

Cozy Autumn Tea
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167

433

434

543

613

676

712

801

839

918

919

921

948

951

3827

3854

3863

3864

3865

3866

Alizarin

Yellow Beige - Very Dark

Brown - Medium

Beige - Ultra Very Light

Drab Brown - Very Light

Old Gold - Light

Cream

Coffee Brown - Dark

Beige Brown - Dark

Red Copper - Dark

Red Copper

Copper

Peach - Very Light

Tawny - Light

Golden Brown - Pale

Autumn Gold - Medium

Mocha Beige - Medium

Mocha Beige - Light

Winter White

Mocha - Ultra Very Light

Brown - Light

43

1063

189

337

181

90
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106

154

148

83

376

206

613

125

294

269

33

31
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21
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N Symbol Number Name Units

613

676

3863

3864

Drab Brown - Very Light

Old Gold - Light

Mocha Beige - Medium

Mocha Beige - Light

17

51

305

79



Cozy Autumn Tea
DMC Floss

613

676

3863

3864

Back Stitch Color Key
839 Beige Brown - Dark

918 Red Copper - Dark

919 Red Copper

22 Alizarin Copper 921

167 Yellow Beige - Very Dark Peach - Very Light 948

433 Brown - Medium Tawny - Light 951

543 Beige - Ultra Very Light Autumn Gold - Medium 3854

613 Drab Brown - Very Light Mocha Beige - Medium 3863

676 Old Gold - Light Mocha Beige - Light 3864

712 Cream Winter White 3865

Golden Brown - Pale 3827434 Brown - Light

801 Coffee Brown - Dark Mocha - Ultra Very Light 3866


